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Grundschulen
1.1 Region Siid:

1.2 Region West:

1.3 Region Mitte/Ostl. Vorstadt:

1.4 Region Nord:

1.5 Region Ost:

Oberschulen und Gymnasien
2.1 Region Siid:

2.2 Region West:

2.3 Region Mitte/Ostl. Vorstadt:

2.4 Region Nord:

2.5 Region Ost:

Berufsbildende Schulen
mit Werkstufe:
3.1 Region Siid:

3.2 Region West

punkt "Wahr

Schulnr. Schule
048 Schule Grolland
050 Schule am Bunnsackerweg
105 Schule an der Robinsbalie

010 Schule Auf den Heuen

012 Schule an der Augsburger StraBe
042 Schule an der HumannstraBe
098 Schule Uberseestadt

029 Schule an der Carl-Schurz-StraRe
039 Schule an der FreiligrathstraRe
062 Schule In der Vahr

005 Schule Am Ménchshof
014 Schule Am Wasser
018 Schule Borchshéhe
077 Tami-Oelfken-Schule

003 Schule am Alten Postweg
011 Schule an der Andernacher StraRe
019 Schule Borgfeld

(W&E)

Adresse
Brakkdmpe 4
Bunnsackerweg 4
Robinsbalie 10

An der Fuchtelkuhle 15
Augsburger Str. 175
Humannstr. 71
Stephanikirchenweide 8

Carl-Schurz-Str. 25
Freiligrathstr. 11
In der Vahr 75

Hindenburgstr. 33 A
Tidemanstr. 11

Auf dem Flintacker 51
Lussumer Ring 55

Hastedter Osterdeich 228
Andernacher Str. 6
Katrepeler Landstr. 1

020 Schule an der Bril

091 Schule am Pfalzer Weg

096 Schule an der Philipp-Reis-StraRe
114 Schule am Osterhop

Schulnr.
324 Gymnasium Links der Weser
423 Oberschule Habenhausen
436 Wilhem-Kaisen-Oberschule

Br .40

Koblenzer Str. 10
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 57
Osterhop 88

Adresse
Alfred-Faust-Str. 6
Bunnsackerweg 2
Valckenburghstr. 1-3

505 Oberschule an der Her

428 Oberschule Findorff

440 Oberschule im Park

444 Neue Oberschule Gropelingen
501 Gesamtschule Bremen-West

425 Oberschule an der Julius-Brecht-Allee
504 Gesamtschule Bremen-Mitte

305 Gymnasium Vegesack

410 Oberschule an der LerchenstraBe
447 Oberschule Borchshéhe

509 Oberschule In den Sandwehen

309 Gymnasium Horn

404 Wilhelm-Olbers-Oberschule

409 Oberschule an der Koblenzer StraRe
418 Oberschule RonzelenstraRe

502 Gesamtschule Bremen-Ost

Schulnr.

355 Wilhelm Wagenfeld Schule
364 Inge Katz Schule

618 SZ d. Sekundarbereichs Il Walle

Her irg 32 F

Gothaer Str. 60

Am Oslebshauser Park 1-3
Ernst-Waldau-Str. 1 A
Lissaer Str. 7

Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 86
Hemelinger Str. 11

Kerschensteinerstr. 2
Lerchenstr. 86

Auf dem Flintacker 51
Neuenkirchener Weg 119

Vorkampsweg 97
Drebberstr. 10
Koblenzer Str. 15
Ronzelenstr. 51
Walliser Str. 125

Adresse

Delfter Str. 16
Delmestr. 141 B

Lange Reihe 81

3.3 Region Mitte/Ostl.

3.4 Region Nord:

3.5 Region Ost:

359 i Schule fir Ei
Logistik

358 SZd. Sekundarbereichs Il Vegesack
603 SZ d. Sekundarbereichs Il Blumenthal

698 Helmut Schmidt Schule
Dependance Dudweiler StraRe

und

Carl Str. 27

Kerschensteinerstr. 5
Eggestedter Str. 20

DudweilerstraRe 2

Stand: Mai 2023

28259
28279
28259

28239
28215
28239
28217

28209
28211
28329

28717
28759
28755
28777

28207
28325
28357
28309
28325
28357
28309

28277
28279
28201
28259

28215
28239
28239
28237

28329
28205

28757
28755
28755
28779

28359
28309
28325

28359
28325

28259
28199

28219

28327

28757
28779

28309

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen

Bremen
Bremen

Bremen

Bremen

Bremen
Bremen

Bremen

Tel.
361-19610
361-3310
361-15950

361-9275
361-8370
361-163 99
361-98550

361-3059
361-3269
361-3343

361-7165
361-7622
361-7383
361-7755

361-3376
361-3364
361-3086
361-3091
361-3244
361-3322
361-3101

Tel.
361-16360
361-3454
361-59330
361-15960

361-96910
361-9265

361-18319
361-14611

361-16027
361-3135

361-7305

361-79263
361-92340
361-79043

361-14260
361-59539
361-3029
361-3144
361-59802
Tel.

361-16620
361-18340

361-8516

361-14280

361-79550
361-79155

361-18250

Internet-Adresse
http://www.grundschule-grolland.bremen.de/
http://www.bunnsackerweg.schule.bremen.de/
http://www.105.schule.bremen.de/

http://www.aufdenheuen.de/
http://www.gs-augsburger-strasse.de/
http://www.humann.schule.bremen.de/
http://www.ueberseestadt.schule.bremen.de/

http://www.grundschule-carl-schurz.de/
http://www.039.sixcms.schule.bremen.de/
http://indervahr.schule.bremen.de/

http://www.schule-am-moenchshof.de/

http://www.schule-borchshshe.de/
http://077.sixcms.schule.bremen.de/

http://www.schule-alter-postweg.de/
http://www.011.sixcms.schule.bremen.de/
http://www.schule-borgfeld.de/
http://www.grundschule-brinkmannstrasse.de/
http://091.sixcms.schule.bremen.de/
http://www.096.schule.bremen.de/
http://https//114.sixcms.schule.bremen.de

Internet-Adresse
http://www.gymnasium-ldw.de/
http://oberschulehabenhausen.de/
http://www.wilhelm-kaisen-os.de/
http://www.die-oberschule.de/

http://www.oberschule-findorff.de/
http://www.os-im-park.de/

http://www.nog.schule.bremen.de/
http://www.gesamtschule-west.de/

http://www.jba-bremen.de/
http://www.gsm-bremen.de/

http://www.gymnasium-vegesack.schule.bremen.de/
http://www.oberschule-lerche.de/
http://www.obbh.de/

http://www.sandwehen.de/

http://www.gymnasium-horn.de/
http://www.wilhelm-olbers-oberschule.de/
http://www.osk-bremen.org/
http://www.oberschule-ronzelen.de/
http://www.gsobremen.de/

Internet-Adresse

http://www.wilhelm-wagenfeld-schule.de/
http://www.iks-bremen.de/

https://www.bildung.bremen.de/-8954?Sid=618
https://szwalle.de/

http://www.werkstufe359.de/

http://sz-vegesack.de/
https://sz-blumenthal.de/werkstufe/

https://www.hss-hb.de/vollzeitbildungsg%C3%A4nge
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